http://cdgek2srvl:82lRuntime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS.V.Lettof... 23llll20l9

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Your Reference : T1 1 1 9/SHD6741 P/WT/CK(SI)
Our Reference : VCo13500

Without Preiudice
Save As to Costs

lAtVe, COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD do hereby acknowledge the sum of
Singapore Dollars: ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY
(S$1,350.00) being full discharge and satislaction of all claims against QBE lnsurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd and their lnsured, 'ASIAGROUP LEASING PTE LTD', over
damage to my/our vehicle SHD 6741P from an accident involving XD 9730L atlalong
JURONG WEST AVE 2 TWDS PIE X BULIM ROAD, which occurred on 22 NOV 2019